


H
—
m

<

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTIDON

QRTY

1 RT7002 MARCO RASTRA 24-28 1
2 | RT7010 ESLABON DE TIRDO 1
3 | RT7020 PERNO DE ESLABON 1
4 | RT7030 LANZA DE TIRO 1
S | RT1040 PLACA DE GIRO o
& | RT7072 BARRA DE ENGANCHE 24-28 1
7 | RT1050 BAYONETA 1
8 | RT1060 PORTAMANGUERAS 1
9 | RP1160 ABRAZADERA PORTAMANGUERAS 1
10 | RT7130 MANIVELA RT CH 1
11 | RT1070 TUBO DE MANIVELA 1
12 | RT1110 RESORTE CORTO DE RASTRA 1
13 | RT1080 ROBOT 1
14 | RT1090 RESORTE LARGO DE RASTRA 1
15 | RT1100 TUERCA DE MANIVELA 1
16 | RT7140 PERNO DE ENGANCHE 2
17 | RT1280 REFUERZO DE BARRENDOS e
18 | RT1120 SOL. DE TRANSPORTE o
19 | RT1130 PERNO SOLERA PROF [
20 | RT1140 BUJE SOLERA PROFUNDIDAD 1
21 | RTL7080 SOLERA DE SUJECCION 4
22 | RT7051 EJE DE LEVANTE LIGERA 18-22 1
23 | SIN_NUM RETEN [
24 | SIN_NUM BALERD 4
25 | RT1290 MAZA DE RUEDA 2
26 | RT1160 RONDANA DE MAZA RUEDA o
27 | RP1300 TUERCA EJE DE RUEDA [
28 | RT1180 TAPA DE MAZA 2
29 | SIN_NUM LLANTA COMPLETA 2
30 | SIN_NUM CILINDRO HIDRAULICO 1
31 | SIN_NUM CODO DE CILINDRO [
32 | SIN_NUM MANGUERA HIDRAULICA 3/8 X 4 M 2
33 | SIN_NUM SEGURDO RAPIDO 2
34 | SIN_NUM TUERCA AUTOMOTRIZ 1/2 12
35 | SIN_NUM TORNILLO 5/16 X 3/4 6
36 | SIN_NUM TORNILLDO 5716 X 1-1/2 1
37 | SIN_NUM TORNILLO 5/8 X 3 1
38 | SIN_NUM TORNILLO 3/4 X 2-1/2 2
39 | SIN_NUM TORNILLD 374 X 6 )
40 | SIN_NUM TORNILLO 3/4 X 6-1/2 S
41 | SIN_NUM TORNILLO 1 X 7 8
42 | SIN_NUM RONDANA DE PRESION S5/16 7
43 | SIN_NUM RONDANA DE PRESION 5/8 1
44 | SIN_NUM RONDANA DE PRESION 3/4 12
45 | SIN_NUM RONDANA DE PRESION 1 8
46 | SIN_NUM RONDANA PLANA 1 4
47 | SIN_NUM RONDANA PLANA 1-1/8 3
48 | SIN_NUM RONDANA PLANA 1-1/4 1
49 | SIN_NUM TUERCA 5/16 1
S0 | SIN_NUM TUERCA 5/8 1
S1 | SIN_NUM TUERCA 3/4 12
52 | SIN_NUM TUERCA 1 8
53 | SIN_NUM TUERCA 1-1/4 e
54 | SIN_NUM CHAVETA 3/16 4
S5 | SIN_NUM CHAVETA 1/4 1
56 | SIN_NUM GRASERA 1/8 6
S7 | RTL7074 SECCIONES 24 1
57 | RTL7075 SECCIONES 26 1
S7 | RTL7076 SECCIONES 28 1
58 | RT3530 PERNO DE SUJECION DE LLAVES 1
59 | RT1230 LLAVE CUA 1.5 1
60 | RT1240 LLAVE HEX 2.375 1






